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MIYOTA

Cal.9T33 Parts List

Battery connector
Battery insulator
Cannon pinion with driving wheel
Clutch wheel

Coil unit

Dial washer

Electric circuit unit

Fifth wheel and pinion
Fourth wheel and pinion
Hour wheel

Minute wheel and pinion
Rotor

Screw for coil unit
Screw for train wheel bridge (x2)
Setting lever

Setting lever spring
Setting stem

Setting wheel

Spacer for setting stem
Stator

Third wheel and pinion
Yoke

** Longer setting stem (21.0mm) **

231-368
230-220
028-285
064-790
246-182
078-040
279-B32
084-700
023-325
075-446
072-121

285-175
930-640
923-112
067-194
077-136
065-495
076-640
212-246
190-A09
017-149
071-137

065-551



